11-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DT Series
Features
 Low Profi le Light Weight
 Single and Multiple Outputs
 2 Wire or 3 Wire Input Versions
 Wide Range Input
 Low Conducted EM

DT Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dt-series.htm
 DT27,  RLMDT361800 US Plug to IEC320 C7 1.8m long
 DT36PW
 DT45,  RLMDT701800 US Plug to IEC320 C13 1.8m long
 DT60, DT70,
 DT100
Line Cord Accessories
Max   Min Max  Peak
  Output  Voltage Load Output Load
 Model (W) Output (V) (A) (A) (A)
Single Output
 DT36PW050P 20.0 V1 5 0 4 -
 DT36PW090P 27.0 V1 9 0 3 -
 DT36PW120P 30.0 V1 12 0 2.5 -
 DT36PW150P 36.0 V1 15 0 2.4 -
 DT36PW180P 36.0 V1 18 0 2 -
 DT36PW240P 36.0 V1 24 0 1.5 -
 DT60PW090P 40.5 V1 9 0 4.5 -
 DT60PW120P 39.6 V1 12 0 3.3 -
 DT60PW150P 60.0 V1 15 0 4 -
 DT60PW180P 59.4 V1 18 0 3.3 -
 DT60PW240P 60.0 V1 24 0 2.5 3
 DT70PW050P 40.0  V1 5 0 8 10
 DT70PW090P 50.4 V1 9 0 5.6 -
 DT70PW120P 50.4 V1 12 0 4.2 -
 DT70PW135P 70.0 V1 13.5 0 5.2 -
 DT70PW150P 69.0 V1 15 0 4.6 -
 DT70PW180P 70.2 V1 18 0 3.9 -
 DT70PW240P 69.6 V1 24 0 2.9 -
 DT100PW240P 100.0 V1 24 0 4.2 -
 DT100PW480P 100.0 V1 48 0 2.1 -
 Dual Outputs
 DT27PW201 27.0 V1 5.1 0.5 5 -
   V2 12 0.24 1.5 -
 DT60PW201 60.0 V1 5.1 0.5 6 8
   V2 12 0.1 2 3
 Triple Outputs
 DT45PW301 45.0 V1 5 0.5 5 -
   V2 12 0.3 1.5 2